
Program for April 2011 Adult Exchange to Nijkerk

Date                                          Program
April 28, Thursday             Arrival in Nijkerk/Welcome Reception
April 29, Friday                 Nijkerk Day
April 30, Saturday             Queen’s Birthday, Program with host families
May 1, Sunday                 Program with host families, Church
May 2, Monday                Visit to Amsterdam
May 3, Tuesday               Museum, Arnhem
May 4, Wednesday          Market in Putten, (Silent March), laying of wreaths.
May 5, Thursday              Visit Amersfoort, progressive dinner
May 6, Friday                  Visit to Alkmaar, cheese market and sea shore
May 7, Saturday              "Keep them Rolling" ride and Farewell dinner
May 8, Sunday                 Program with host families
May 9, Monday                Departure


